6155 Ch.St-François, St-Laurent (Québec) H4S 1B6    Tel. (514) 956-9491   Fax (514) 956-9412
D:\DATA2\PRODUCTS\200_pipe\211_polypipe\POLYPIPE.MAN
Pre-insulated and Jacketed Piping Systems
Series ‘JFP’
Description and Specifications
6155 Ch.St-François, St-Laurent (Québec) H4S 1B6    Tel. (514) 956-9491   Fax (514) 956-9412
D:\DATA2\PRODUCTS\200_pipe\211_polypipe\POLYPIPE.MAN
Polypipe Pre-Insulated Piping System

6155 Ch.St-François, St-Laurent (Québec) H4S 1B6    Tel. (514) 956-9491   Fax (514) 956-9412
D:\DATA2\PRODUCTS\200_pipe\211_polypipe\POLYPIPE.MAN
Ordering Information
Use the following order specification system to facilitate processing and delivery of your JFP
piping components, or for further information please contact us at (514) 956-9491 or Fax to (514)
956-9412 or e-mail us at info@cryotronix.com
Series Material
(pipe #1)
Size
(pipe #1)
Material
(pipe #2)
Size
(pipe #2)
Jacket
Type
Jacket
OD
Connections
JFP- A = Aluminum
K = Copper "K"
L = Copper "L"
B = Black steel
G = Galv. steel
S = Stainless 304
T = Stainless 316
X = Custom
04 = 1/4"
08 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
24 = 1½"
32 = 2"
99 =
Custom
Z = None
A = Aluminum
K = Copper "K"
L = Copper "L"
B = Black steel
G = Galv. steel
S = Stainless 304
T = Stainless 316
X = Custom
00 = None
04 = 1/4"
08 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
24 = 1½"
32 = 2"
99 =
Custom
A = HDPE black
B = HDPE white
C = PVC white
D = Galv. steel
E = Corr. alum.
X = Custom
32 = 2"
48 = 3"
64 = 4"
96 = 6"
128=8"
00 =
Custom
0 = 12 ft.
1 = 20 ft.
A = NPT.
B = Weld
C = Ell45 PI
D = Tee PI
E = Ell90 PI